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Project Name

Allied Trades Training Center

Alpha Supported Living Services

Amara Building

Annie Wright School

Antioch University

Archbishop Thomas J. Murphy High School
Artist Trust

Asian Counseling and Referral Services Cmty. Service Ctr.

Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason
Benton-Franklin Children's Center

Bertschi School

Billings Middle School

Boys & Girls Clubs of Snohomish County
Camp Colman (YMCA)

Camp Fire Service Center

Camp Korey

Camp Korey-Skagit

Camp Orkila (YMCA)

Camp Terry (YMCA)

Cascade Hall (Mental Health)

Childhaven - Broadway Capital Facilities Project
Children's Institute for Learning Differences
Children's Village Foundation

Clark County Family YMCA

Coal Creek/Newcastle/Renton Branch (YMCA)
Columbia Basin College

Columbia Basin College Foundation

Columbia Basin College Health Science Center I
Columbia Gorge Interpretive Center
Community Action Center Pullman
Community Colleges of Spokane Foundation
Community Youth Services

Dawson Place Child Advocacy Center

Eastside Catholic School - New Campus
ElderHealth Northwest

Food Lifeline

Forest Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Fremont Public Association (Solid Ground)
French American School Campus

Genesis House

Gig Harbor YMCA

Girl Scouts - Totem Council Headquarters

Girl Scouts of Western Washington

WSHFC Client List
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City
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Richland
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Longbranch
Everett
Carnation
Mount Vernon
Eastsound
Preston
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Everett
Vancouver
Newcastle
Richland
Pasco
Richland
Stevenson
Pullman
Spokane
Olympia
Everett
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Bellevue
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7,225,000
1,336,000
5,400,000
28,000,000
13,180,000
20,919,850
350,000
3,500,000
15,445,000
1,544,000
14,483,142
1,484,000
230,200
275,293
359,000
10,500,000
3,450,000
275,293
275,293
1,255,147
5,000,000
4,578,000
975,000
3,900,000
6,944,740
3,300,000
799,802
7,000,000
4,359,373
700,000
9,632,500
1,640,000
1,196,590
152,565,000
1,200,000
17,650,000
6,385,000
2,000,000
4,165,000
660,000
21,165,000
2,576,000
2,741,250

Year(s)

2017,
2005,
2016, 2014,

2015, 2006,

1996,

2000,

2015,

2008,

2016,
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2006
2013
2015
2002
1996
2007
2001
2013
1997
2009
1991
2010
1996
2007
1996
2008
2019
2007
2007
1992
2003
2016
2001
1999
2007
2006
2004
2015
1994
2000
1998
2000
2015
2010
1996
2017
2005
1997
2004
1997
2006
2001
2011
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Gonzaga Preparatory School

Goodwill Industries - Spokane Complex

Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW - North Side Facility
Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW- Moses Lake Facility
Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW- Spokane Valley
Gordon Family YMCA

Hamlin Robinson School

Harbor Montessori School

Harlequin Productions - State Theater

Haselwood Family YMCA

Heath Building

Henry Cogswell College Peed Hall

Highline/SeaTac Branch (YMCA)

Homage Senior Services Building

Hopelink

Hyla Middle School

Imagine Children's Museum

Institute for Family Development- Cedars 340 Building
Jewish Federation of Greater Seattle

Kent YMCA

Korum Family Branch YMCA

Lake Washington Rowing Club

Lakeside School

Lindaman Nonprofit Center

Little Red School House

Local 82-JATC Educational Development Trust
Lutheran Community Services NW Project

Martha & Mary Early Learning Center

Meredith Matthews East Madison Branch (YMCA)
Metamorphosis Project

Metropolitan Development Council

Morningside Services

Mukilteo Club

Multi-Service Center

Museum of History and Industry (MOHAI) - New Museum
N.W.E.J.A.T.C. Training Center

New Horizon School

North Spokane YMCA

Northwest Center - People of All Abilities

Northwest School of the Arts, Humanities and Environ., The

Northwest Washington Fair Association

Northwest Washington Pipe Trades Training Center
Nova School

Nova Services

WSHFC Client List
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City
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Moses Lake
Spokane Valley
Sumner
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Olympia
Silverdale
Spokane
Everett
SeaTac
Lynnwood
Bellevue
Bainbridge Isl.
Everett
Federal Way
Seattle

Kent
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle
Spokane
Lynnwood
Lacey
SeaTac
Silverdale
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Olympia
Mukilteo
Federal Way
Seattle
Mount Vernon
Renton
Spokane
Seattle
Seattle
Lynden
Burlington
Olympia
Spokane Valley

16,226,107
2,400,000
3,000,000

281,237
1,745,191

44,040,000

52,000,000
1,300,000

550,000
27,000,000
501,208
2,800,000
1,215,019
6,225,000
17,725,000
650,000
8,000,000
750,000
797,500
8,000,000
38,000,000
600,000
1,500,000
501,208
385,941
4,230,000
9,650,000
1,416,000
1,893,271
3,000,000
3,055,880
2,244,118
1,800,000
1,750,014
5,000,000
874,989
875,000
11,000,000
800,000
13,000,000
950,000
3,500,000
845,000
650,000

2021,

2017, 2008,

2007,

2004,

2012,
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2003
2006
2002
2002
2002
2014
2014
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2001
2010
1997
2001
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2018
2002
2001
2020
2002
2004
2019
2010
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1991
1997
1998
2000
2012
2003
1991
2017
1995
2005
2018
2010
2003
2006
2002
2008
1994
1997
1999
2005
2001
2000
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Project Name City Amount Year(s)

Open Window School Bellevue S 14,310,000 2010
Opportunity Council Community Programs Facility Bellingham S 1,350,000 2003
Pacific Northwest Research Institute Seattle S 2,700,000 1999
Pacific Place Garage Seattle S 47,000,000 1997
Pacific Science Center Seattle S 6,684,021 2015, 1996, 1991
People For People Yakima S 2,758,090 2014, 1999, 1992
Perry Technical Institute Yakima S 5,000,000 2007
Pierce County AIDS Foundation Tacoma S 1,120,000 2014
Pioneer Human Services Seattle S 3,538,035 2001, 1991
Plumbers & Pipefitters Training Institute Renton S 3,400,000 1995
Progressive Animal Welfare Society Lynnwood S 309,000 1992
Puget Sound Electrical Trust Renton S 9,564,004 2003
Puget Sound Regional Services Office Building Renton S 1,700,000 2014
Railway History Center Snoqualmie S 3,600,000 2016
RE Sources Sustainable Living Center Bellingham S 2,025,000 2006
Sea Mar Community Center Seattle S 6,000,000 2016
Seattle Academy of Arts & Sciences Seattle S 42,945,000 2016, 2000
Seattle Art Museum - Olympic Sculpture Park Seattle S 50,000,000 2005
Seattle Audubon Society Seattle S 100,000 1996
Seattle Country Day School Seattle S 23,000,000 2012, 2006
Seattle Preparatory School Seattle S 10,000,000 2013
Seattle Red Cross Seattle S 1,200,000 1998
Seattle Waldorf School Seattle S 5,900,000 2017
SEED & HomeSight Seattle S 616,000 1999
Senior Life Resources Fowler Street Campus Richland S 1,500,000 2016
Shoreline/South Snohomish County Branch (YMCA) Shoreline S 30,000,000 2007
SKCAC Industries Kent S 2,200,000 2006, 1996
Sno-King Sheet Metal JATC Kirkland S 926,437 1997
Sound Generations Seattle S 1,617,204 2019
Soundview School Lynnwood S 2,890,000 2008
South Sound YMCA Olympia S 16,845,000 2017,2010, 1999
Southside Senior Activity Center Spokane S 650,000 2002
Spokane International Academy Spokane S 18,105,000 2021
Spokane Valley Community Center Spokane S 682,500 2002
Spokane Valley YMCA Spokane S 5,800,000 1999
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic High School Vancouver S 9,540,000 2018
St. Thomas School Medina S 49,390,000 2020, 2007
St. Vincent de Paul Kenmore S 4,750,000 2000
St. Vincent De Paul of Snohomish County Lynnwood S 2,050,000 2005
Tacoma Art Museum Tacoma S 10,000,000 2002
Tacoma Musical Playhouse - Narrows Center Tacoma S 1,425,000 2006
The Alliance Center Kent S 4,086,100 2015, 2007
The Bush School Seattle S 46,500,000 2020, 2006
The Evergreen School Seattle S 12,775,000 2002, 1995
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The Island School Bainbridge Isl. S 1,300,000 2001
The Little School campus Bellevue S 15,000,000 2019
The Northwest School Seattle S 16,665,000 2012
The Overlake School Redmond S 41,380,000 )21, 2008, 2003, 1994
Tomorrow's Hope Everett S 860,000 2002
TV Washington - Jeannette C. Hayner Media Center Olympia S 3,850,071 2011, 2006
Two Schools Joint Campus Seattle S 41,950,000 2022, 2018
United Way of King County - 205 Columbia St. Building Seattle S 8,500,000 2003
United Way of Snohomish County - The Roberts Building Everett S 2,100,000 2007
University Cooperative School Seattle S 1,000,000 2007
University Preparatory Academy Seattle S 59,864,111 2022, 2000, 1991
Valley Residential Services Walla Walla S 640,000 2005
Villa Academy Seattle S 15,432,000 2017, 2011
Village Theatre Project Issaquah S 2,600,000 1993
Washington School Principals Leadership Center Olympia S 700,000 2001
Washington State School Directors' Association Olympia S 890,000 1991
Welcome Center Tacoma S 1,500,000 2017
West Sound Academy Poulsbo S 8,740,000 2016, 2008
Western Washington Fair Association Puyallup S 10,000,000 1993
Westside School Seattle S 8,775,000 2014
Whatcom Community College Foundation Bellingham S 8,816,990 2014, 2006
Whatcom Family YMCA - State Street Project Bellingham S 1,100,000 2004
William Gazecki Animal Shelter-The Humane Society Tacoma S 1,915,000 2001
Work Force Development Mukilteo S 1,027,000 1996
YMCA of Grays Harbor Hoquiam S 2,750,000 2002
YMCA of Greater Seattle - Newcastle Newcastle S 30,000,000 2012
YMCA of Greater Seattle Bellevue Project Bellevue S 1,161,253 1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Downtown Project Seattle S 7,700,000 1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Federal Way Project Federal Way S 911,137 1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Northshore Recreational Facility Bothell S 3,573,086 1991
YMCA of Snohomish County - Monroe Family Branch Monroe S 17,345,000 2006
YMCA of Snohomish County Everett Everett S 2,500,000 1994
YMCA of Snohomish County Marysville Marysville S 5,000,000 1994
YMCA of Snohomish County Mukilteo Mukilteo S 9,600,000 1999, 1994
YouthCare - Orion Center Seattle S 2,149,000 2007
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