NONPROFIT



Client List

FACILITIES FINANCING PROGRAM

Lower-interest Borrowing for Nonprofits



CONTACT US: (206) 284-4400 VISIT WWW.WSHFC.ORG





Project Name	City	Amount		Year(s)	
Allied Trades Training Center	Seattle	\$	7,225,000	2006	
Alpha Supported Living Services	Bothell	\$	1,336,000	2013	
Amara Building	Seattle	\$	5,400,000	2015	
Annie Wright School	Tacoma	\$	28,000,000	2017, 2002	
Antioch University	Seattle	\$	13,180,000	2005, 1996	
Archbishop Thomas J. Murphy High School	Everett	\$	20,919,850	2016, 2014, 2007	
Artist Trust	Seattle	\$	350,000	2001	
Asian Counseling and Referral Services Cmty. Service Ctr.	Seattle	\$	3,500,000	2013	
Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason	Seattle	\$	15,445,000	1997	
Benton-Franklin Children's Center	Richland	\$	1,544,000	2009	
Bertschi School	Seattle	\$	14,483,142	2015, 2006, 1991	
Billings Middle School	Seattle	\$	1,484,000	2010	
Boys & Girls Clubs of Snohomish County	Everett	\$	230,200	1996	
Camp Colman (YMCA)	Longbranch	\$	275,293	2007	
Camp Fire Service Center	Everett	\$	359,000	1996	
Camp Korey	Carnation	\$	10,500,000	2008	
Camp Korey-Skagit	Mount Vernon	\$	3,450,000	2019	
Camp Orkila (YMCA)	Eastsound	\$	275,293	2007	
Camp Terry (YMCA)	Preston	\$	275,293	2007	
Cascade Hall (Mental Health)	Seattle	\$	1,255,147	1992	
Childhaven - Broadway Capital Facilities Project	Seattle	\$	5,000,000	2003	
Children's Institute for Learning Differences	Renton	\$	4,578,000	2005	
Children's Village Foundation	Everett	\$	975,000	2010	
Clark County Family YMCA	Vancouver	\$	3,900,000	1999	
Coal Creek/Newcastle/Renton Branch (YMCA)	Newcastle	\$	6,944,740	2007	
Columbia Basin College	Richland	ڊ \$	3,300,000	2007	
Columbia Basin College Foundation	Pasco	\$	799,802	2008	
Columbia Basin College Health Science Center II	Richland	ڊ \$		2004	
-		ې \$	7,000,000		
Columbia Gorge Interpretive Center	Stevenson Pullman		4,359,373 700,000	1996, 1994	
Community Action Center Pullman		\$		2000	
Community Colleges of Spokane Foundation	Spokane	\$	9,632,500	2000, 1998	
Community Youth Services	Olympia	\$	1,640,000	2000	
Dawson Place Child Advocacy Center	Everett	\$	1,196,590	2015	
Eastside Catholic School - New Campus	Sammamish	\$	152,565,000	2015, 2010	
ElderHealth Northwest	Seattle	\$	1,200,000	1996	
Food Lifeline	Seattle	\$	17,650,000	2017	
Forest Ridge School of the Sacred Heart	Bellevue	\$	6,385,000	2005	
Fremont Public Association (Solid Ground)	Seattle	\$	2,000,000	1997	
French American School Campus	Mercer Island	\$	4,165,000	2008, 2004	
Genesis House	Seattle	\$	660,000	1997	
Gig Harbor YMCA	Gig Harbor	\$	21,165,000	2016, 2006	
Girl Scouts - Totem Council Headquarters	Seattle	\$	2,576,000	2001	
Girl Scouts of Western Washington	Bellevue	\$	2,741,250	2011	





Project Name	City	An	nount	Year(s)
Gonzaga Preparatory School	Spokane	\$	16,226,107	2016, 2003
Goodwill Industries - Spokane Complex	Spokane	\$	2,400,000	2006
Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW - North Side Facility	Spokane	\$	3,000,000	2002
Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW- Moses Lake Facility	Moses Lake	\$	281,237	2002
Goodwill Industries of the Inland NW- Spokane Valley	Spokane Valley	\$	1,745,191	2002
Gordon Family YMCA	Sumner	\$	44,040,000	2014
Hamlin Robinson School	Seattle	\$	52,000,000	2021, 2014
Harbor Montessori School	Gig Harbor	\$	1,300,000	2003
Harlequin Productions - State Theater	Olympia	\$	550,000	2001
Haselwood Family YMCA	Silverdale	\$	27,000,000	2010
Heath Building	Spokane	\$	501,208	1997
Henry Cogswell College Peed Hall	Everett	\$	2,800,000	2001
Highline/SeaTac Branch (YMCA)	SeaTac	\$	1,215,019	2007
Homage Senior Services Building	Lynnwood	\$	6,225,000	2018
Hopelink	Bellevue	\$	17,725,000	2017, 2008, 2002
Hyla Middle School	Bainbridge Isl.	\$	650,000	2001
Imagine Children's Museum	Everett	\$	8,000,000	2020
Institute for Family Development- Cedars 340 Building	Federal Way	\$	750,000	2002
Jewish Federation of Greater Seattle	Seattle	\$	797,500	2004
Kent YMCA	Kent	\$	8,000,000	2019
Korum Family Branch YMCA	Puyallup	\$	38,000,000	2010
Lake Washington Rowing Club	Seattle	\$	600,000	1996
Lakeside School	Seattle	\$	1,500,000	1991
Lindaman Nonprofit Center	Spokane	\$	501,208	1997
Little Red School House	Lynnwood	\$	385,941	1998
Local 82-JATC Educational Development Trust	Lacey	\$	4,230,000	2000
Lutheran Community Services NW Project	SeaTac	\$	9,650,000	2012
Martha & Mary Early Learning Center	Silverdale	\$	1,416,000	2003
Meredith Matthews East Madison Branch (YMCA)	Seattle	\$	1,893,271	2007, 1991
Metamorphosis Project	Seattle	\$	3,000,000	2017
Metropolitan Development Council	Tacoma	\$	3,055,880	2004, 1995
Morningside Services	Olympia	\$	2,244,118	2005
Mukilteo Club	Mukilteo	\$	1,800,000	2018
Multi-Service Center	Federal Way	\$	1,750,014	2010
Museum of History and Industry (MOHAI) - New Museum	Seattle	\$	5,000,000	2003
N.W.E.J.A.T.C. Training Center	Mount Vernon	\$	874,989	2006
New Horizon School	Renton	\$	875,000	2002
North Spokane YMCA	Spokane	\$	11,000,000	2008
Northwest Center - People of All Abilities	Seattle	\$	800,000	1994
Northwest School of the Arts, Humanities and Environ., The	Seattle	\$	13,000,000	2012, 1997
Northwest Washington Fair Association	Lynden	\$	950,000	1999
Northwest Washington Pipe Trades Training Center	Burlington	\$	3,500,000	2005
Nova School	Olympia	\$	845,000	2001
Nova Services	Spokane Valley	\$	650,000	2000
	. ,			





Project Name	City	Am	nount	Year(s)
Open Window School	Bellevue	\$	14,310,000	2010
Opportunity Council Community Programs Facility	Bellingham	\$	1,350,000	2003
Pacific Northwest Research Institute	Seattle	\$	2,700,000	1999
Pacific Place Garage	Seattle	\$	47,000,000	1997
Pacific Science Center	Seattle	\$	6,684,021	2015, 1996, 1991
People For People	Yakima	\$	2,758,090	2014, 1999, 1992
Perry Technical Institute	Yakima	\$	5,000,000	2007
Pierce County AIDS Foundation	Tacoma	\$	1,120,000	2014
Pioneer Human Services	Seattle	\$	3,538,035	2001, 1991
Plumbers & Pipefitters Training Institute	Renton	\$	3,400,000	1995
Progressive Animal Welfare Society	Lynnwood	\$	309,000	1992
Puget Sound Electrical Trust	Renton	\$	9,564,004	2003
Puget Sound Regional Services Office Building	Renton	\$	1,700,000	2014
Railway History Center	Snoqualmie	\$	3,600,000	2016
RE Sources Sustainable Living Center	Bellingham	\$	2,025,000	2006
Sea Mar Community Center	Seattle	\$	6,000,000	2016
Seattle Academy of Arts & Sciences	Seattle	\$	42,945,000	2016, 2000
Seattle Art Museum - Olympic Sculpture Park	Seattle	\$	50,000,000	2005
Seattle Audubon Society	Seattle	\$	100,000	1996
Seattle Country Day School	Seattle	\$	23,000,000	2012, 2006
Seattle Preparatory School	Seattle	\$	10,000,000	2013
Seattle Red Cross	Seattle	\$	1,200,000	1998
Seattle Waldorf School	Seattle	\$	5,900,000	2017
SEED & HomeSight	Seattle	\$	616,000	1999
Senior Life Resources Fowler Street Campus	Richland	\$	1,500,000	2016
Shoreline/South Snohomish County Branch (YMCA)	Shoreline	\$	30,000,000	2007
SKCAC Industries	Kent	\$	2,200,000	2006, 1996
Sno-King Sheet Metal JATC	Kirkland	\$	926,437	1997
Sound Generations	Seattle	\$	1,617,204	2019
Soundview School	Lynnwood	\$	2,890,000	2008
South Sound YMCA	Olympia	\$	16,845,000	2017, 2010, 1999
Southside Senior Activity Center	Spokane	\$	650,000	2002
Spokane International Academy	Spokane	\$	18,105,000	2021
Spokane Valley Community Center	Spokane	\$	682,500	2002
Spokane Valley YMCA	Spokane	\$	5,800,000	1999
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic High School	Vancouver	\$	9,540,000	2018
St. Thomas School	Medina	\$	49,390,000	2020, 2007
St. Vincent de Paul	Kenmore	\$	4,750,000	2000
St. Vincent De Paul of Snohomish County	Lynnwood	\$	2,050,000	2005
Tacoma Art Museum	Tacoma	\$	10,000,000	2002
Tacoma Musical Playhouse - Narrows Center	Tacoma	\$	1,425,000	2006
The Alliance Center	Kent	\$	4,086,100	2015, 2007
The Bush School	Seattle	\$	46,500,000	2020, 2006
The Evergreen School	Seattle	\$	12,775,000	2002, 1995





Project Name	City	Amount		Year(s)
The Island School	Bainbridge Isl.	\$	1,300,000	2001
The Little School campus	Bellevue	\$	15,000,000	2019
The Northwest School	Seattle	\$	16,665,000	2012
The Overlake School	Redmond	\$	41,380,000)21, 2008, 2003, 1994
Tomorrow's Hope	Everett	\$	860,000	2002
TV Washington - Jeannette C. Hayner Media Center	Olympia	\$	3,850,071	2011, 2006
Two Schools Joint Campus	Seattle	\$	41,950,000	2022, 2018
United Way of King County - 205 Columbia St. Building	Seattle	\$	8,500,000	2003
United Way of Snohomish County - The Roberts Building	Everett	\$	2,100,000	2007
University Cooperative School	Seattle	\$	1,000,000	2007
University Preparatory Academy	Seattle	\$	59,864,111	2022, 2000, 1991
Valley Residential Services	Walla Walla	\$	640,000	2005
Villa Academy	Seattle	\$	15,432,000	2017, 2011
Village Theatre Project	Issaquah	\$	2,600,000	1993
Washington School Principals Leadership Center	Olympia	\$	700,000	2001
Washington State School Directors' Association	Olympia	\$	890,000	1991
Welcome Center	Tacoma	\$	1,500,000	2017
West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	\$	8,740,000	2016, 2008
Western Washington Fair Association	Puyallup	\$	10,000,000	1993
Westside School	Seattle	\$	8,775,000	2014
Whatcom Community College Foundation	Bellingham	\$	8,816,990	2014, 2006
Whatcom Family YMCA - State Street Project	Bellingham	\$	1,100,000	2004
William Gazecki Animal Shelter-The Humane Society	Tacoma	\$	1,915,000	2001
Work Force Development	Mukilteo	\$	1,027,000	1996
YMCA of Grays Harbor	Hoquiam	\$	2,750,000	2002
YMCA of Greater Seattle - Newcastle	Newcastle	\$	30,000,000	2012
YMCA of Greater Seattle Bellevue Project	Bellevue	\$	1,161,253	1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Downtown Project	Seattle	\$	7,700,000	1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Federal Way Project	Federal Way	\$	911,137	1991
YMCA of Greater Seattle Northshore Recreational Facility	Bothell	\$	3,573,086	1991
YMCA of Snohomish County - Monroe Family Branch	Monroe	\$	17,345,000	2006
YMCA of Snohomish County Everett	Everett	\$	2,500,000	1994
YMCA of Snohomish County Marysville	Marysville	\$	5,000,000	1994
YMCA of Snohomish County Mukilteo	Mukilteo	\$	9,600,000	1999, 1994
YouthCare - Orion Center	Seattle	\$	2,149,000	2007